
Neyland Yacht Club 

 

DINGHY SAILING CALENDAR 2013 

Thursday  25th April  Spring Series Race 1    

Thursday  2
nd

 May- Spring Series Race 2  

Thursday  9
th
 May     Spring Series Race 3 

Thursday  16th May   Spring Series Race 4 

Thursday  23rd May   Spring Series Race 5 

Thursday   30th May  Spring Series Race 6 

Thursday   6th June NO RACE  -  VALERO WEEK 

Thursday   13th June Spring Series Race 7 

Thursday  20th June    Spring Series Race 8 

Thursday  27th June  Spring Series Race 9 

Thursday  4
th 

July  Spring Series race 10 

   

 Saturday 6
th
 July NEYLAND YC REGATTA 

   

Thursday  11
th
 July    Summer Series Race 1 

Thursday  18th July       Summer Series Race 2 

Thursday  25
th
 July        Summer Series Race 3 

Thursday   1
st
 August     Summer Series Race 4 

Thursday  8
th
 August      Summer Series Race 5 

Thursday  15th August   Summer Series Race 6 

Thursday  22nd August    Summer Series Race 7 

Thursday  29th August   Summer Series Race 8 

Thursday  5
th
 September   Summer Series Race 9 

   

Sunday 8
th
 September DINGHY OPEN MEETING 

 


